



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

39 WRIT PETITION NO. 3005 OF 1995

40 WRIT PETITION NO. 7571 OF 2013

41 WRIT PETITION NO. 8403 OF 2013

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6999 OF 2016

IN WP/8403/2013

42 WRIT PETITION NO. 8841 OF 2013

43 WRIT PETITION NO. 9717 OF 2013

44 WRIT PETITION NO. 3584 OF 2014

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12413 OF 2016

IN WP/3584/2014

45 WRIT PETITION NO. 7640 OF 2015

46 WRIT PETITION NO. 4083 OF 2016

47 WRIT PETITION NO. 1420 OF 2017

48 WRIT PETITION NO. 11951 OF 2017

50 WRIT PETITION NO. 1438 OF 2018

51 WRIT PETITION NO. 1482 OF 2018

52 WRIT PETITION NO. 1483 OF 2018

53 WRIT PETITION NO. 2225 OF 2018

54 WRIT PETITION NO. 2957 OF 2018

55 WRIT PETITION NO. 7204 OF 2019

57 WRIT PETITION NO. 15495 OF 2019

58 WRIT PETITION NO. 2925 OF 2022
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2462 OF 2023
IN WP/2925/2022
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14494 OF 2023
IN WP/2925/2022

59 WRIT PETITION NO. 4911 OF 2022
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16957 OF 2022
IN WP/4911/2022

60 WRIT PETITION NO. 6344 OF 2022

61 WRIT PETITION NO. 694 OF 2023

62 WRIT PETITION NO. 12612 OF 2023

63 WRIT PETITION NO. 14347 OF 2023

65 WRIT PETITION NO. 15662 OF 2023

66 WRIT PETITION NO. 1794 OF 2024

67 FIRST APPEAL NO. 5 OF 2022

68 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1175 OF 2023

69 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4006 OF 2023

70 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4007 OF 2023

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 29th APRIL, 2024.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, stand over to 08.08.2024.
2. Interim relief, if any, to continue till next date.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**

mahajansb/