

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

appearances as per board

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J

DATE : SEPTEMBER 24, 2024

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, following matters could not be heard. Hence, matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them, to be listed in the same category.

2. The interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, to continue till next date of hearing.

| Serial No (with connected matters) | Date |
|-------------------------------------|------------|
| 140 WRIT PETITION NO. 10706 OF 2023 | 22.10.2024 |
| 185 WRIT PETITION NO. 7622 OF 2024 | 19.11.2024 |
| 30 WRIT PETITION NO. 10948 OF 2018 | 19.11.2024 |
| 91 WRIT PETITION NO. 10761 OF 2021 | 19.11.2024 |
| 66 WRIT PETITION NO. 4761 OF 2015 | 19.11.2024 |
| 74 WRIT PETITION NO. 1482 OF 2018 | 19.11.2024 |
| 31 WRIT PETITION NO. 5225 OF 2019 | 19.11.2024 |

(KISHORE C. SANT, J.)

Malani